
I.D.:	56772664

Media	convertor	Gigabit	MC220L

Data
publicarii

06.05.21 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

400,00	RON	-	400,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: MEDIA	CONVERTOR	GIGABIT	ETHERNET	RJ	45	-	MULTI-MODE/SINGLE-MODE	SFP,	TP-LINK	MC220L
Tip	dispozitiv:Media	Convertor	-	SFP	Aplicatie:Interior/Exterior	Tip	conexiune:Wired	Rata	de
transfer:1000	Mb/s	Standarde:IEEE	802.3ab,	IEEE	802.3z,	IEEE	802.3x	Functii	avansate:Full
Duplex	Flow	Control	(IEEE	802.3x),	Extends	fiber	distance	up	to	0.5km	using	50/125um	fiber
Porturi	SPF:1	port	Gigabit	Porturi	RJ45:1	x	10/100/1000Mbps	Indicator	LED:PWR,	LINK,	RX
Dimensiuni	(L	x	l	x	h):	:94.5	x	73.0	x	27.0	mm	Oferă	posibilităţi	de	transmisie	pe	distanţe
extinse	până	la	0.55	km	prin	fibră	optică	multi-mode,	şi	10km	prin	fibră	optică	single-mode.
garantie	12	luni


